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PCs provide information and referral, training and consultation on substance 

misuse and prevention best practices, and community organizing.
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BARRE DISTRICT OFFICE

Hilary Denton

(802) 479-4250

Hilary.Denton@vermont.gov

BENNINGTON DISTRICT OFFICE

Katie Niebuhr

(802) 442-3929

Katie.Niebuhr@vermont.gov

BRATTLEBORO DISTRICT OFFICE

Quentin Reynolds

(802) 257-2885

Quentin.Reynolds@vermont.gov

BURLINGTON DISTRICT OFFICE

Nick Tatakis

(802) 863-7561

Nicholas.Tatakis@vermont.gov

MIDDLEBURY DISTRICT OFFICE

Jessica Hellyer

(802) 388-0127

Jessica.Hellyer@vermont.gov

MORRISVILLE DISTRICT OFFICE

Roynell Sanders

(802) 888-2581

Roynell.Sanders@vermont.gov

NEWPORT DISTRICT OFFICE

VACANT

(802) 651-1550

AHS.VDHDSU@vermont.gov

RUTLAND DISTRICT OFFICE

Jane Bourhill

(802) 786-5876

Jane.Bourhill@vermont.gov

SPRINGFIELD DISTRICT OFFICE

VACANT

(802) 651-1550

AHS.VDHDSU@vermont.gov

ST. ALBANS DISTRICT OFFICE

Mary Pickener

(802) 524-7918

Mary.Pickener@vermont.gov

ST. JOHNSBURY DISTRICT OFFICE

Kathrin Lawlor

(802) 751-0170

Kathrin.Lawlor@vermont.gov

WHITE RIVER JUNCTION DISTRICT OFFICE

VACANT

(802) 651-1550

AHS.VDHDSU@vermont.gov
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